
Customer service

Management

Driver’s license

Top In-Demand Occupations

23

24

27

30

36

Total Posts, 

Q1 2021 509

Top In-Demand Skills

Advertised Wages – Q1 2021

Low Medium High

$29,494 $37,050 $72,150
Municipality Job Posts

St. Catharines 119

Niagara Falls 119

Welland 49

Lincoln 37

Niagara-on-the-Lake 36

Leadership

Problem solving

Construction

179

119

211

0

50

100

150

200

250

Jan Feb Mar

Job Posts – Q1 2021

Jan-Mar 2021 Industry Profile: Administrative & Support, 

Waste Management & Remediation Services 

Jobs & Skills In Demand

Home support workers, housekeepers 

& related jobs

Security guards & related security service jobs

Landscaping & ground maintenance labourers

Other customer & information services 

representatives

Home child care providers


