

Jan-Mar 2021 Industry Profile: Administrative & Support, Waste Management & Remediation Services Jobs & Skills In Demand



Total Posts, Q1 2021			Job Posts – Q1 2021			Advertised Wages – Q1 2021		
Municipality	Job Posts	200 150	179	110	211	Low \$29,494	Medium \$37,050	High \$72,150
St. Catharines Niagara Falls Welland	119 119 49 27	100 50		119			emand Ski	
Lincoln Niagara-on-the-Lake	37 36	0 [Jan	Feb	Mar	Cus	stomer servio	ce
Top In-Deman Home support wa			36	Ма	nagement			
& related jobs Security guards & related security service jobs						Driver's license		
Landscaping & ground maintenance labourers						Leadership		
Other customer & information services representatives			24			Problem solving		
Home	iders	23			Construction			